08:30

08:45
09:10
11:10
11:30

09:15

09:30
09:55
11:55
12:15

V% NEW HOLLAND

PROGRAM %: DAY AM VISIT, START 08:30
PLEASE RESPECT THE TIMING

Arrival New Holland Plant in Zedelgem (Customer Center)
Welcome and coffee

Plant presentation
Guided plant tour
Drink and walk around in the showroom, possibility to buy merchandise

End or lunch in the showroom if reserved (+1 hour)

PROGRAM % DAY AM VISIT, START 09:15
PLEASE RESPECT THE TIMING

Arrival New Holland Plant in Zedelgem (Customer Center)
Welcome and coffee

Plant presentation
Guided plant tour
Drink and walk around in the showroom, possibility to buy merchandise

End or lunch in the showroom if reserved (+1 hour)

ZEDELGEM CONTACT PERSON

Lien Pyfferoen

+32 50 253047

CWT CONTACT TURIN

Beatrice Signorini

+39 348 1131167

BSignorini@cwt-me.com

ZEDELGEM PLANT VISIT



—
Y% NEW HOLLAND
AGRICULTURE y

PLANT ADDRESS

CNH Industrial Belgium N.V
Leon Claeysstraat 3A
8210 Zedelgem

BELGIUM

ZEDELGEM PLANT VISIT



