

PROGRAM ½ DAY AM VISIT, START 08:30 PLEASE RESPECT THE TIMING

08:30	Arrival New Holland Plant in Zedelgem (Customer Center) Welcome and coffee
08:45	Plant presentation
09:10	Guided plant tour
11:10	Drink and walk around in the showroom, possibility to buy merchandise
11:30	End or lunch in the showroom if reserved (+1 hour)

PROGRAM ½ DAY AM VISIT, START 09:15 PLEASE RESPECT THE TIMING

09:15	Arrival New Holland Plant in Zedelgem (Customer Center) Welcome and coffee
09:30	Plant presentation
09:55	Guided plant tour
11:55	Drink and walk around in the showroom, possibility to buy merchandise
12:15	End or lunch in the showroom if reserved (+1 hour)

ZEDELGEM CONTACT PERSON

Lien Pyfferoen

+32 50 253047

CWT CONTACT TURIN

Beatrice Signorini

+39 348 1131167

BSignorini@cwt-me.com



PLANT ADDRESS

CNH Industrial Belgium N.V Leon Claeysstraat 3A 8210 Zedelgem BELGIUM



